
SENATE OF SERAMPORE COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY) 
 

MASTER OF CHRISTIAN STUDIES 
 

TIME TABLE : January Exam.- 2022 
 

 Forenoon: 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon Afternoon: 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

Date Paper 

Code 

Description Paper 

Code 

Description 

11-01-2022 806 

811 

 

816 

821 

826 

 

831 

The Bible and Holistic Child Growth 

Biblical Understanding of God’s 

Mission in the World  

The Bible and Globalization 

Trends in Worship – A Critical Study  

Theology & Principle of Pastoral Care and 

Counseling  

Ministry Among Children at Risk 

801 Spiritual Growth (Individual, 

Collegial and Communitarian 

13-01-2022 807 

 

812 

 

817 

822 

827 

832 

Christian Education and Age/Stage related 

Child Growth 

Christian Response to Other Faith 

Traditions in Society  

The Bible and Ecological Concerns 

Contemporary Trends in Preaching  

Marriage & Family Counseling 

Embracing Inclusive Community: 

Disability Perspective 

 

802 Biblical Understanding of God’s 

Purpose for Creation, Human Beings, 

Society and the Church 

14-01-2022 808 

813 

818 

823 

828 

833 

Ministry among the Youth 

Mission, Unity and Ecumenism 

The Bible and Pluralistic Society 

Effective Management of People 

Youth Care and Counseling  

The Church and People Living with AIDS 

803 Contemporary Issues and Challenges 

in the Society/World 

15-01-2022 809 

814 

819 

824 

829 

 

834 

Ministry among the Adults 

Justice, Peace and Integrity of Creation 

The Bible, Dalit, Tribal and Poor 

Patterns of Church Organisation 

Christian Traditions and Contemporary 

Spirituality 

Ministry Among Victims of Caste 

804 A Historico-Critical Analysis of the 

Church: Its Structure, Worship 

Patterns and Ministries. 

17-01-2022 810 

 

815 

 

820 

825 

 

Christian Education for Social 

Transformation 

Religious Fundamentalism & Conversion 

in Contemporary India 

The Bible and Women 

Church Law, State Constitution and Legal 

matters 

805 Towards a Relevant Theological 

Understanding of the Church, Mission 

and Ministry 

18-01-2022 830 Issue-based Spirituality   

19-01-2022 835 

 

Ministry among Indigenous Communities   

20-01-2022 836 Ministry Among Victims of Patriarchy   

      
Serampore                 Acting Registrar 

Date: 9th November, 2021 


