SENATE OF SERAMPORE COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY)

MASTER OF CHRISTIAN STUDIES

TIME TABLE : January Exam.- 2022

	Forenoon: 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon		Afternoon: 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.	
Date	Paper Code	Description	Paper Code	Description
11-01-2022	806 811	The Bible and Holistic Child Growth Biblical Understanding of God's Mission in the World	801	Spiritual Growth (Individual, Collegial and Communitarian
	816 821	The Bible and Globalization Trends in Worship – A Critical Study		
	826	Theology & Principle of Pastoral Care and Counseling		
	831	Ministry Among Children at Risk		
13-01-2022	807	Christian Education and Age/Stage related Child Growth	802	Biblical Understanding of God's Purpose for Creation, Human Beings,
	812	Christian Response to Other Faith Traditions in Society		Society and the Church
	817	The Bible and Ecological Concerns		
	822	Contemporary Trends in Preaching		
	827	Marriage & Family Counseling		
	832	Embracing Inclusive Community:		
		Disability Perspective		
14-01-2022	808	Ministry among the Youth	803	Contemporary Issues and Challenges
11 01 2022	813	Mission, Unity and Ecumenism	000	in the Society/World
	818	The Bible and Pluralistic Society		
	823	Effective Management of People		
	828	Youth Care and Counseling		
	833	The Church and People Living with AIDS		
15-01-2022	809	Ministry among the Adults	804	A Historico-Critical Analysis of the
	814	Justice, Peace and Integrity of Creation		Church: Its Structure, Worship
	819	The Bible, Dalit, Tribal and Poor		Patterns and Ministries.
	824	Patterns of Church Organisation		
	829	Christian Traditions and Contemporary Spirituality		
	834	Ministry Among Victims of Caste		
17-01-2022	810	Christian Education for Social Transformation	805	Towards a Relevant Theological Understanding of the Church, Mission
	815	Religious Fundamentalism & Conversion in Contemporary India		and Ministry
	820	The Bible and Women		
	825	Church Law, State Constitution and Legal matters		
18-01-2022	830	Issue-based Spirituality		
19-01-2022	835	Ministry among Indigenous Communities		
20-01-2022	836	Ministry Among Victims of Patriarchy		

Acting Registrar

Serampore Date: 9th November, 2021